
Espoo Fencing Challenge 2019
sunnuntai 27. tammikuuta 2019 - 10.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 REDLICH Tobias Anon TAAF DEN 30.5.2005
2 DORONIN Nikita SBSK DRAAKON EST 3 7.4.2005
3 DRAJEV Daniel SBSK DRAAKON EST 6 1.1.2005
4 FANUKOV Nikita SBSK DRAAKON EST 3 1.1.2005
5 GERM Ingemar ENGARDE EST 2 21.8.2005
6 KUUSK Sebastian POHJAKOTKAS EST 31 1.1.2005
7 KUZNETSOV Daniil TM EST 10 24.9.2005
8 LAASIK Oliver ENGARDE EST 16 24.2.2005
9 LISKMAN Edgard POHJAKOTKAS EST 1.1.2008
10 MURUMAA Mathias TM EST 14 1.1.2005
11 NITSIPORTSIK Jegor TM EST 24 1.1.2005
12 PISNENKO Oskar ENGARDE EST 24 24.2.2006
13 RUUS Teodor POHJAKOTKAS EST 32 1.1.2005
14 SIIDRA Aron TM EST 28 1.1.2005
15 SILDE Ken-Keiro ENGARDE EST 13 1.1.2007
16 ŠITIKOV Nikita TM EST 26 19.8.2005
17 TITOV Pol POHJAKOTKAS EST 1.1.2005
18 GENEVET Martti HFM FIN 12.8.2005
19 JÄNTTI Jonas KUMS FIN 42 4.8.2006
20 JÄRVI Kerkko HFM FIN 12 9.3.2007
21 KILJANDER Joel TMÅF FIN 17 18.10.2005
22 LAURÉN Linus EM FIN 32 4.8.2005
23 PAHKALA Peik KYIF/UR33 FIN 9 25.4.2005
24 PYYSALO Jussi TMÅF FIN 22.7.2006
25 SARASTE Onni KAVE FIN 23 2.6.2005
26 SOHLBERG Akseli EM FIN 15.10.2005
27 THODÉN Tobias EM FIN 13 19.3.2006
28 VIIDIK Renar EM FIN 14 26.1.2006
29 BROOKE Alec KNIGHTSB FC GBR 17 4.5.2005
30 KEW Liam RREC GBR 22 10.3.2005
31 ZHU Cheney KNIGHTSB FC GBR 1.1.2006
32 HUNG Siu Lung Trillion HKG 21 12.11.2005
33 LAI Tze Lun Marcus HKG 21 22.3.2005
34 KALIMTGIS Theodore KNIGHTSB FC IRL 10.7.2006
35 SHINOHARA Koh JPN 22.4.2005
36 DRAUGEDALEN Emil NØF NOR 3.1.2005
37 MALVIK Aleksander TITAN NOR 5 22.8.2005
38 AL FADAQ Jaber QAT
39 AL HAZAA Mohammed QAT 17.6.2006
40 ALI Mohammad QAT 3.4.2006
41 AL-OULAN Mohammed QAT 3.3.2006
42 AL-QAHTANI Meshaal QAT 11.2.2006
43 LOZAKOVICH Nikita HFM RUS 65 8.10.2006
44 MAZUR Daniil KHM FC UKR 1.1.2005



7 poules
5 poules of 6 and 2 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Espoo Fencing Challenge 2019
sunnuntai 27. tammikuuta 2019 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 GERM Ingemar ENGARDE EST 2
2 DORONIN Nikita SBSK DRAAKON EST 3
3 FANUKOV Nikita SBSK DRAAKON EST 3
4 MALVIK Aleksander TITAN NOR 5
5 DRAJEV Daniel SBSK DRAAKON EST 6
6 PAHKALA Peik KYIF/UR33 FIN 9
7 KUZNETSOV Daniil TM EST 10
8 JÄRVI Kerkko HFM FIN 12
9 SILDE Ken-Keiro ENGARDE EST 13
10 THODÉN Tobias EM FIN 13
11 MURUMAA Mathias TM EST 14
12 VIIDIK Renar EM FIN 14
13 LAASIK Oliver ENGARDE EST 16
14 KILJANDER Joel TMÅF FIN 17
15 BROOKE Alec KNIGHTSB FC GBR 17
16 HUNG Siu Lung Trillion HKG 21
17 LAI Tze Lun Marcus HKG 21
18 KEW Liam RREC GBR 22
19 SARASTE Onni KAVE FIN 23
20 NITSIPORTSIK Jegor TM EST 24
21 PISNENKO Oskar ENGARDE EST 24
22 ŠITIKOV Nikita TM EST 26
23 SIIDRA Aron TM EST 28
24 KUUSK Sebastian POHJAKOTKAS EST 31
25 LAURÉN Linus EM FIN 32
26 RUUS Teodor POHJAKOTKAS EST 32
27 JÄNTTI Jonas KUMS FIN 42
28 LOZAKOVICH Nikita HFM RUS 65
29 ALI Mohammad QAT
30 AL-QAHTANI Meshaal QAT
31 AL-OULAN Mohammed QAT
32 ZHU Cheney KNIGHTSB FC GBR
33 REDLICH Tobias Anon TAAF DEN
34 TITOV Pol POHJAKOTKAS EST
35 MAZUR Daniil KHM FC UKR
36 LISKMAN Edgard POHJAKOTKAS EST
37 GENEVET Martti HFM FIN
38 SHINOHARA Koh JPN
39 PYYSALO Jussi TMÅF FIN
40 AL HAZAA Mohammed QAT
41 KALIMTGIS Theodore KNIGHTSB FC IRL
42 SOHLBERG Akseli EM FIN
43 DRAUGEDALEN Emil NØF NOR
44 AL FADAQ Jaber QAT



Espoo Fencing Challenge 2019
sunnuntai 27. tammikuuta 2019 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 17

10.00

Referee(s):

PÖNNI Katariina (SASÄ / FIN)

TITOV Pol POHJAKOTKAS / EST

GERM Ingemar ENGARDE / EST

KILJANDER Joel TMÅF / FIN

ALI Mohammad QAT

LOZAKOVICH Nikita HFM / RUS

BROOKE Alec KNIGHTSB FC / GBR

Piste 18

10.00

Referee(s):

HANSTEIN Aarju (ENGARDE / EST)

SOHLBERG Akseli EM / FIN

JÄNTTI Jonas KUMS / FIN

DORONIN Nikita SBSK DRAAKON / EST

LAASIK Oliver ENGARDE / EST

AL-QAHTANI Meshaal QAT

HUNG Siu Lung Trillion HKG

Piste 19

10.00

Referee(s):

VALMARI Saga (EM / FIN)

RUUS Teodor POHJAKOTKAS / EST

FANUKOV Nikita SBSK DRAAKON / EST

VIIDIK Renar EM / FIN

LAI Tze Lun Marcus HKG

AL-OULAN Mohammed QAT

KALIMTGIS Theodore KNIGHTSB FC / IRL



Piste 20

10.00

Referee(s):

SAVELAINEN Janne (EM / FIN)

MURUMAA Mathias TM / EST

REDLICH Tobias Anon TAAF / DEN

MALVIK Aleksander TITAN / NOR

LISKMAN Edgard POHJAKOTKAS / EST

KEW Liam RREC / GBR

AL HAZAA Mohammed QAT

LAURÉN Linus EM / FIN

Piste 21

10.00

Referee(s):

BOBROV Ilian (EST)

KUUSK Sebastian POHJAKOTKAS / EST

THODÉN Tobias EM / FIN

DRAUGEDALEN Emil NØF / NOR

DRAJEV Daniel SBSK DRAAKON / EST

SARASTE Onni KAVE / FIN

ZHU Cheney KNIGHTSB FC / GBR

AL FADAQ Jaber QAT

Piste 22

10.00

Referee(s):

LUNDGREN Laura (HFM / FIN)

SILDE Ken-Keiro ENGARDE / EST

NITSIPORTSIK Jegor TM / EST

SIIDRA Aron TM / EST

PAHKALA Peik KYIF/UR33 / FIN

PYYSALO Jussi TMÅF / FIN

MAZUR Daniil KHM FC / UKR



Piste 22b

10.00

Referee(s):

TAURIAINEN Sofia (EM / FIN)

KUZNETSOV Daniil TM / EST

ŠITIKOV Nikita TM / EST

PISNENKO Oskar ENGARDE / EST

JÄRVI Kerkko HFM / FIN

GENEVET Martti HFM / FIN

SHINOHARA Koh JPN



Espoo Fencing Challenge 2019
sunnuntai 27. tammikuuta 2019 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 MURUMAA Mathias TM EST 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 BROOKE Alec KNIGHTSB FC GBR 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
3 DRAUGEDALEN Emil NØF NOR 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
4 HUNG Siu Lung Trillion HKG 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
5 MALVIK Aleksander TITAN NOR 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
6 KUUSK Sebastian POHJAKOTKAS EST 5 0,83 24 19 +5 Advanced
7 LAASIK Oliver ENGARDE EST 4 0,80 24 11 +13 Advanced
8 FANUKOV Nikita SBSK DRAAKON EST 4 0,80 22 11 +11 Advanced
9 LAI Tze Lun Marcus HKG 4 0,80 21 12 +9 Advanced
10 PAHKALA Peik KYIF/UR33 FIN 4 0,80 21 14 +7 Advanced
11 MAZUR Daniil KHM FC UKR 4 0,80 22 16 +6 Advanced
12 SHINOHARA Koh JPN 4 0,80 22 17 +5 Advanced
13 DRAJEV Daniel SBSK DRAAKON EST 4 0,67 26 14 +12 Advanced
14 KEW Liam RREC GBR 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
15 PISNENKO Oskar ENGARDE EST 3 0,60 23 16 +7 Advanced
16 DORONIN Nikita SBSK DRAAKON EST 3 0,60 20 14 +6 Advanced
17 SILDE Ken-Keiro ENGARDE EST 3 0,60 19 14 +5 Advanced
18 GERM Ingemar ENGARDE EST 3 0,60 18 14 +4 Advanced
19 KUZNETSOV Daniil TM EST 3 0,60 23 20 +3 Advanced
20 KILJANDER Joel TMÅF FIN 3 0,60 17 15 +2 Advanced
21 ŠITIKOV Nikita TM EST 3 0,60 21 21 0 Advanced
22T LOZAKOVICH Nikita HFM RUS 3 0,60 18 18 0 Advanced
22T KALIMTGIS Theodore KNIGHTSB FC IRL 3 0,60 18 18 0 Advanced
24 AL FADAQ Jaber QAT 3 0,50 18 21 -3 Advanced
25 LAURÉN Linus EM FIN 3 0,50 20 27 -7 Advanced
26 NITSIPORTSIK Jegor TM EST 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
27 AL-QAHTANI Meshaal QAT 2 0,40 17 18 -1 Advanced
28 SIIDRA Aron TM EST 2 0,40 15 17 -2 Advanced
29 AL-OULAN Mohammed QAT 2 0,40 16 22 -6 Advanced
30 THODÉN Tobias EM FIN 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
31 REDLICH Tobias Anon TAAF DEN 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Advanced
32 VIIDIK Renar EM FIN 1 0,20 16 22 -6 Advanced
33 GENEVET Martti HFM FIN 1 0,20 16 23 -7 Advanced
34 JÄRVI Kerkko HFM FIN 1 0,20 16 24 -8 Advanced
35 RUUS Teodor POHJAKOTKAS EST 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Advanced
36 TITOV Pol POHJAKOTKAS EST 1 0,20 12 24 -12 Advanced
37 JÄNTTI Jonas KUMS FIN 1 0,20 11 23 -12 Advanced
38 SARASTE Onni KAVE FIN 1 0,17 18 25 -7 Advanced
39 LISKMAN Edgard POHJAKOTKAS EST 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Advanced
40 AL HAZAA Mohammed QAT 0 0,00 17 30 -13 Advanced
41 ALI Mohammad QAT 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Advanced
42 PYYSALO Jussi TMÅF FIN 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Advanced
43 ZHU Cheney KNIGHTSB FC GBR 0 0,00 10 28 -18 Advanced
44 SOHLBERG Akseli EM FIN 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Advanced



Semi-Finals

Ref: PÖNNI Katariina (FIN)

1

Ref: LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)

2

Table of 8

Ref: TAURIAINEN Sofia (FIN)

1

Ref: LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)

2

Ref: SAVELAINEN Janne (FIN)

3

Ref: PÖNNI Katariina (FIN)

4

Table of 16

1

Ref: SAVELAINEN Janne (FIN)

2

Ref: HANSTEIN Aarju (EST)

3

Ref: SAVELAINEN Janne (FIN)

4

Ref: LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)

5

Ref: VALMARI Saga (FIN)

6

7

Ref: VALMARI Saga (FIN)
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Ref: BOBROV Ilian (EST)
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5
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Ref: BOBROV Ilian (EST)
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TM / EST

HFM / FIN
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ENGARDE / EST

SBSK DRAAKON / EST
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QAT
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TITAN / NOR

KUMS / FIN

TM / EST

TM / EST
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SBSK DRAAKON / EST

TMÅF / FIN

QAT

POHJAKOTKAS / EST

HKG
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10
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Table of 64

NØF / NOR

POHJAKOTKAS / EST

EM / FIN

TM / EST

RREC / GBR

KHM FC / UKR

KNIGHTSB FC / GBR

KNIGHTSB FC / IRL

QAT

KAVE / FIN

POHJAKOTKAS / EST

ENGARDE / EST

POHJAKOTKAS / EST

TM / EST

HFM / RUS

TMÅF / FIN

KYIF/UR33 / FIN

ENGARDE / EST

ENGARDE / EST
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KNIGHTSB FC / GBR



Ref: PÖNNI Katariina (FIN)
Assist: LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)
Assist: TAURIAINEN Sofia (FIN)

1

Finals

Ref: LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)

1

Ref: VALMARI Saga (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: PÖNNI Katariina (FIN)
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Ref: LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)
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Ref: VALMARI Saga (FIN)
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Ref: TAURIAINEN Sofia (FIN)
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SBSK DRAAKON / EST

SBSK DRAAKON / EST

TM / EST

SBSK DRAAKON / EST

NØF / NOR

KHM FC / UKR

ENGARDE / EST

KNIGHTSB FC / GBR



Espoo Fencing Challenge 2019
sunnuntai 27. tammikuuta 2019 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 BROOKE Alec KNIGHTSB FC GBR 4.5.2005
2 DORONIN Nikita SBSK DRAAKON EST 7.4.2005
3T DRAJEV Daniel SBSK DRAAKON EST 1.1.2005
3T DRAUGEDALEN Emil NØF NOR 3.1.2005
5 LAASIK Oliver ENGARDE EST 24.2.2005
6 FANUKOV Nikita SBSK DRAAKON EST 1.1.2005
7 MAZUR Daniil KHM FC UKR 1.1.2005
8 ŠITIKOV Nikita TM EST 19.8.2005
9 MURUMAA Mathias TM EST 1.1.2005
10 HUNG Siu Lung Trillion HKG 12.11.2005
11 MALVIK Aleksander TITAN NOR 22.8.2005
12 LAI Tze Lun Marcus HKG 22.3.2005
13 PAHKALA Peik KYIF/UR33 FIN 25.4.2005
14 KEW Liam RREC GBR 10.3.2005
15 GERM Ingemar ENGARDE EST 21.8.2005
16 SARASTE Onni KAVE FIN 2.6.2005
17 KUUSK Sebastian POHJAKOTKAS EST 1.1.2005
18 SHINOHARA Koh JPN 22.4.2005
19 PISNENKO Oskar ENGARDE EST 24.2.2006
20 SILDE Ken-Keiro ENGARDE EST 1.1.2007
21 KUZNETSOV Daniil TM EST 24.9.2005
22 KILJANDER Joel TMÅF FIN 18.10.2005
23 KALIMTGIS Theodore KNIGHTSB FC IRL 10.7.2006
24 AL FADAQ Jaber QAT
25 SIIDRA Aron TM EST 1.1.2005
26 AL-OULAN Mohammed QAT 3.3.2006
27 THODÉN Tobias EM FIN 19.3.2006
28 REDLICH Tobias Anon TAAF DEN 30.5.2005
29 VIIDIK Renar EM FIN 26.1.2006
30 LISKMAN Edgard POHJAKOTKAS EST 1.1.2008
31 AL HAZAA Mohammed QAT 17.6.2006
32 PYYSALO Jussi TMÅF FIN 22.7.2006
33 LOZAKOVICH Nikita HFM RUS 8.10.2006
34 LAURÉN Linus EM FIN 4.8.2005
35 NITSIPORTSIK Jegor TM EST 1.1.2005
36 AL-QAHTANI Meshaal QAT 11.2.2006
37 GENEVET Martti HFM FIN 12.8.2005
38 JÄRVI Kerkko HFM FIN 9.3.2007
39 RUUS Teodor POHJAKOTKAS EST 1.1.2005
40 TITOV Pol POHJAKOTKAS EST 1.1.2005
41 JÄNTTI Jonas KUMS FIN 4.8.2006
42 ALI Mohammad QAT 3.4.2006
43 ZHU Cheney KNIGHTSB FC GBR 1.1.2006
44 SOHLBERG Akseli EM FIN 15.10.2005



Espoo Fencing Challenge 2019
sunnuntai 27. tammikuuta 2019 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BOBROV Ilian EST Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
HANSTEIN Aarju EST 00850266 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LUNDGREN Laura FIN 00842824 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
PÖNNI Katariina FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAVELAINEN Janne FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
TAURIAINEN Sofia FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
VALMARI Saga FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


